
Replacement Parts For

SF289 9/2012

103001

101199

111210

111211

105083

111490

120454

Description

Mounting Strap

Cap Nut

Pin Link Set

S-Hook Link Set

Crystal

Fabric Shade

Glass DIffuser

Part # Qty.

103001 Mounting Strap

101199 Cap Nut

105083 Crystal

111211 S-Hook Link Set

111490 Fabric Shade

111210 Pin Links Set

120454 Glass Diffuser


